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Calendar of Events
Jan 2024
Date: Thursday, Jan 18, 2024

Topic:  “Joint Commission Update and Often Identified Findings”

Speaker: George Mills FASHE, AAMIF, FRSPH, CEM, CHFM, CHSP, CHOP-DNV 

Jones Lang LaSalle (JLL) 

Date: Thursday, Feb 15, 2024

Topic "Building Management Systems- Single Pane of Glass BMS and Energy Savings" 

Speaker: Brendan Carey, Building Automation Program Lead Assistance Partnership 

CCA Construction Consulting Associates LLC

Mar 2024
Date: Thursday, Mar 21, 2024

Topic: "Energy Efficiency Solutions for Healthcare Facilities in New Jersey"

Speaker:  Mike Savage, RA, PMP, CEM,

Program Manager – Renewables and Energy Solutions (RES), PSEG

Spons



Get Involved: Join A Committee: Membership Chair: 

Diana Barsoum 

dbarsoum@libertygrp.com 
Welcome to our New Members:

1. Arlyn Fontanilla, Facilities Coordinator,
Matheny Medical and Educational Center
afontanilla@matheny.org

2. Paul Raschilla, CHC, LEED AP, EMP, CBCP, CMVP,
Healthcare Engineer,
VAMC Wilkes-Barre
Paul.Raschilla@va.gov

3. Rodney Wicker, Plant Operations Manager,
Saint Michael's Medical Center,
Prime Healthcare System
rwicker@primehealthcare.com

4. Stephen Murrell, Director of Plant Operations and Safety Officer
Saint Michael's Medical Center
Prime Healthcare System
smurrell@primehealthcare.com

5. Merrill Wettasinghe, CEO/ Owner
Springdale Village, LLC
management@myheritagevillage.com

6. Michael Jaeger, AIA, LEED AP
Healthcare Sector Leader,
acela architects + engineers
MJaeger@acela-ae.com

7. Don Procz, LEED AP, PE,
Regional Healthcare Lead
Senior Vice President  WSP USA
don.procz@wsp.com

Welcome to our 2024 Members

Jan 2024:



Get Involved: Join A Committee: Membership Chair: 

Diana Barsoum 

dbarsoum@libertygrp.com 

Welcome to our 2024 Members

Welcome to our New Members

Feb 2024

Jake Gramlich, Operating Engineer  
Hackensack University Medical Center 
jake.gramlich@hmhn.org 

1. William Hall, AIA, Architect 1
NK Architects
hallw@nkarchitects.com

2. Roberto Rodriguez, Plant Operation Manager
Old Bridge Medical Center, Hackensack Meridian Health
roberto.rodriguez@hmhn.org

3. Phillip Giannace, HVAC Mechanic
Saint Peter's University Hospital
pgiannace@saintpetersuh.com

4. Renee Mariano, Senior Relationship Manager
Clark Services Group
rmariano@clarkservices.group

5. Daniel Hurley, Lead Project Carpenter
St Peter’s University Hospital
dhurley@saintpetersuh.com

Mar 2024



Did you get your Annual 2023 Membership Directory?

2024 Membership Directory Web and Ad Journal 

Thank You to Dana for an OUTSTANDING 
Membership and Ad Journal!

Ad Journal Chair 

Dana Reynolds 

Dana Reynolds
HFMSNJ Chair, Ad Journal
E: dreynolds@holdergroup.com
Ph: (908) 319-1006

dreynolds@holdergroup.com 



Social Justice Committee, Volunteer and Donate!
Together we make a Big Difference!

Social Justice Chair:  

Frank Keller 

frank_keller@carpetetcetera.com 

Clothing Donations are Always Needed

Donations are always welcome!

Frank is collecting cold weather items for our unhoused friends. 
Some of these items include, but are not limited to:
clothes, boots, accessories (hats, gloves, scarves), socks,
suitcases, blankets, sheets, sleeping bags, and duffle bags,
other winter items for our homeless friends. 

PLEASE bring your donations to our monthly meetings OR drop these much-needed items off 
outside in the bin conveniently located outside Frank Keller’s offices as well: 8 E Frederick Pl # 
101A, Cedar Knolls, NJ 07927

Please feel free to reach out to Frank with any questions.

The Social Justice Committee is always looking for new projects and opportunities to help 
others. If anyone knows of a need and/ or has an idea, please feel free to reach out to 
Frank directly at 973-519-2159 or email Frank at 
frank_keller@carpetetcetera.com



Social Justice Committee, Volunteer and Donate!
Together we make a Big Difference!

Social Justice Chair:  

Frank Keller 

frank_keller@carpetetcetera.com 



Quarterly Newsletter

Please submit your photos, articles, white papers, case 
studies, best practices, testimonials and any updates to 
dawn.johnson@siemens.com to be featured in the 
HFMSNJ Quarterly Newsletter! 

Newsletter Chair: 

Dawn Johnson 
Siemens, Industry, Inc. 
Phone: 862-219-3007
Email: dawn.johnson@siemens.com

http://www.hfmsnj.org 

Newsletter Chair: 

Dawn Johnson 
dawn.johnson@siemens.com




